



NAVA /SECTL / 435 /2022-23 December 6, 2022

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor
Plot No.C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
MUMBAI – 400 051

NSE Symbol: 'NAVA'

Dear Sir, Dear Sir/ Madam, Dept. of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street MUMBAI – 400 001

Scrip Code: '513023' / 'NAVA'

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of Share Certificate and issue of Letter of confirmation in lieu of physical duplicate Share Certificate

Ref: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI Circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022.

\*\*\*\*

This is to inform you that we have received a request from the following shareholder along with supporting documents for issue of duplicate share certificate(s) in respect of the below mentioned shares due to loss/misplace of the original share certificates:

Name of the	Folio No.	Share	Distinctive No.		No. of
shareholder/ claimant	rono no.	Certificate No.	From	To	shares
Maithili Sanjeev Kulkarni	NVB008043	901127	14090346	14090745	400
		1017147	193314992	193315391	400

Kfin Technologies Limited (Kfin), RTA of the Company, would issue 'Letter of confirmation' as per the SEBI Circular cited above, subject to all other formalities/ documentation/ clarifications and verification of the same as required.

We enclose herewith the correspondence received from Kfin on December 5, 2022, for your kind information.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, for NAVA LIMITED (Formerly Nava Bharat Ventures Ltd.)

VSN Raju Company Secretary & Vice President

Encl: As above



## **REF/NVB/31981A/B**

December 02, 2022 NAVA LIMITED.

(NAVA BHARAT VENTURES LIMITED)
REGD. OFF: "NAVA BHARAT CHAMBERS"
6-3-1109/1, RAJ BHAVAN ROAD
HYDERABAD – 500082
ANDHRA PRADESH

Kind Attention: MR.VSN RAJU (COMPANY SECRETARY)

Dear Sir.,

We are forwarding herewith the statement together with receipt of the documents for folio bearing NVB008043 for 800 shares.

Further we confirm that having received the following documents from the concerned Shareholder (: Indemnity, Affidavit Rs. 500 & 100/-, Questionnaire Form, Copy of Pan card and Aadhaar card the shareholder, Copy of marriage certificate duly notarized, Form ISR 1, ISR-2 SH-13, Copy of with self- attested Pan Card Nominee Holder, Original cancelled cheque shareholder, Client master list and Copy of Death certificate of the deceased shareholder duly Notarized) for issuance of duplicate cum deletion share certificate in lieu of Original share certificate(s) which were lost/ misplaced

We request you to kindly approve the same and provide the approval date for issuing Letter of Confirmation to shareholders to demat the shares.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KFin Technologies Limited

Mohd Mohsin Uddin Senior Manager

KFin Technologies Lir

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private LF

NAVA LTD.

1.No.: 4130

Unit:- NAV	'A BHARAT VENT	URESLTD (REQUEST FOR ISSU	JE OF DUPLICATE S	HARE CERTIFICATE		
Sl. No	Folio No	Name	Share Cert.	Distinctive NO	No of Share	SUB
1	NVB008043	ARATI KULKARNI	901127	14090346- 14090745	400	DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE
		HEMANTI KULKARNI	1017147	193314992 193315391	400	
		SURESH KULKARNI				1

.

\*

<u> Trackon – Courier</u>

From: Maithili Sanjeev Kulkarni 504, Sindh Housing Society Aundh-Baner Road, Pune - 411 007

Mob: 9730034680 Email ID: askulk1966@gmail.com

Date: 16/11/2022

To,

**KFin Technologies Pvt Ltd** Karvy Selenium Tower "B" Plot No.31-32 Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda ,Hyderabad- 500 032

Tel: 040 - 67161500 /18003454001 Email: einward.ris@kfintech.com

Unit: NAVA LIMITED

Ref: NVBN/DUPCUMDNN/31952A/B\_dated:07.11.2022 [Folio No. NVB008043]

Sub: Issue Of Duplicate Shares and change of name.

Dear Sir,

I / We Arati Suresh Kulkarni now Maithili Sanjeev Kulkarni holder of 800 shares in NAVA LIMITED with late Hernanti Suresh Kulkarni and Suresh Madhav Kulkarni (both Deceased) in above referred

Company Name	Folio No.	No. of securities	Security Certificate No.	Distinctive No	os., , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Nava Limited	All (Pageons)	held,			To
Nava Limited	NVB0080#3		901127	14090346	14090745
		1 -100	1017147	193314992	193315391

I enclose herewith the following documents as required by you.

- a) Self attested Pan Card No. AEAPK3557L & Adhaar Card No.8978 7337 8485.
- b) Notarised true copy of Death Certificate of Hemanti Suresh Kulkarni & Suresh Madhav
- c) Original Form ISR-1, & Form ISR-2, & ISR-4 & & SH-13, & Name Deletion Form
- d) Original Client Master Copy of my Demat account.
- e) Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd Cancelled cheque.
- f) Enclosed Affidavit and Indemnity for issue of Duplicate shares.

I hereby request you to send the above shares at the earliest and oblige.

Thanking you in anticipation

Yours truly

#KWlcgrni

Mrs. Maithili Sanjeev Kulkarni

NIFA CHES CHE

KFin Technologies Ltd.  A.P. Mode: Dept./Unit Code:	
3 0 NOV 2022	`
INWARD No:	<u></u>